
D R I N K S  M E N U
9.00 AM - 4 PM

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO                        
AMERICANO                                         
LATTE/CAPPUCCINO                      
FLAT WHITE                                         
MOCHA                                            
CHAI LATTE
ADD A COFFEE SHOT | 60P
HOT CHOCOLATE                                 
FULLY LOADED HOT CHOCOLATE    

LOOSE LEAF TEA

MILKSHAKES 

REGULAR | LARGE
ADD A SYRUP SHOT | 50P 

Vanilla, Caramel, Biscoff, 
Hazelnut

DAIRY  MILK ALTERNATIVE | 50P
Oat, Soya, Coconut

LOOSE LEAF HERBAL TEA

£2.70

£2.85
Yunnan Green, Lemon & Ginger, Chai Spice, Peppermint,
Chamomile Flowers, Mixed Red Berries 

English breakfast, Earl grey, Decaf 

Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla, Banana
DELUXE MILKSHAKE
Oreo
Biscoff
Bueno
VEGAN Vanilla or Biscoff

REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIES

ICED TEA
Peach
Passionfruit

ICED LATTE 

FENTIMANS 
Victorian Lemonade 
Ginger beer
Elderflower  

SAN PELLEGRINO
Lemon 
Orange 

COKE
DIET COKE
CAWSTON PRESSE CARTON
Apple & Mango 
Apple & Pear

BOTTLED WATER
Still Water 
Sparkling Water

DAYMERS JUICE

COLD DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

£4.10

£4.20

£4.50

£3.20

£3.70

£2.50

£3.30

£2.90

£3.20
£3.20

£2.00

£2.20

Proudly Serving 
St Martins Coffee 
Roasted On Site! 

Mango, Passionfruit & Raspberry
Mixed Berries   

FRAPPE
Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Biscoff 
ADD A COFFEE SHOT | 60P

£3.95

 Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry

PURBECK ICECREAM POTS | £2.80

£2.90
£3.30
£3.00
£3.10
£3.40
£3.50
£3.30

£3.30
-

£3.20
-

£3.30
£3.40

-
£3.70
£3.60

£3.70
£3.95

APPLETISER £3.30

Orange
Apple
Cranberry 


